
Team standings
Alix Hotel Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

2 HAS BEENS 2,316 53.5 85 178 272
1 BASHAW BANDITS 2,288 56.0 85 176 272
6 CRA-ZEE TEAM 2,251 32.0 90 135 288
3 SCRATCH AND BURN 2,225 47.0 85 149 272
4 GUMMY BEARS 2,191 46.0 85 126 272
5 RAT PACK 2,166 44.5 85 123 272
7 RAGS TO RICHES 2,093 21.0 85 66 272
8 BYE 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Alix Hotel Pool League

BASHAW BANDITS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 JIM COCKBURN 10 77 8 7 0 0 0 0 16
4 TERRY DAVIS 9 562 64 46 0 0 0 0 10
5 ALVIN DIREDGER 9 583 68 47 0 0 1 0 11
9 DUSTIN BLAISE 8 435 52 33 0 0 0 0 11

19 JOHN MARTIN 8 443 56 29 0 0 0 0 5
21 DENNIS BEDFORD 8 188 24 14 0 0 0 0 5

CRA-ZEE TEAM

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
2 EARL SLACK 9 40 4 4 0 0 2 0 9
3 JUSTIN SAUER 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 7

16 MARK KOCH 8 193 24 15 0 0 0 0 3
20 KEVIN DORAN 8 566 72 36 0 0 0 0 7
22 ANITA SUTLEY 8 123 16 7 0 0 0 0 2
24 BARRY AMUNDSON 8 542 72 36 0 0 0 0 6
26 NORMAN GARRETT 8 356 48 19 0 0 1 0 4
27 LARRY LOVE 7 31 4 2 0 0 0 0 3
32 ONE TIME SPARE 7 55 8 4 0 0 0 0 4
36 ROBIN TREMBLEY 6 51 8 2 0 0 0 0 2
39 DAMARA OSBORN 6 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
40 DUANE HUMPHREY 6 120 20 6 0 0 0 0 2
46 KELLY BALL 5 21 4 1 0 0 0 0 1

GUMMY BEARS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
13 GEORGE SWITNER 8 551 68 37 0 0 2 0 5
17 CHRIS CLARK 8 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 6
23 JOANNE SLACK 8 515 68 32 0 0 1 0 6
26 NORMAN GARRETT 8 32 4 2 0 0 1 0 4
28 PAT NICHOLSON 7 467 64 26 0 0 0 0 4
31 BONNIE NICHOLSON 7 441 64 26 0 0 0 0 7

HAS BEENS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
2 EARL SLACK 9 607 68 51 0 0 2 0 9
6 LOUIE HUMBKE 9 578 68 45 0 0 0 0 7

10 RON MCINTOSH 8 565 68 40 0 0 0 0 9
11 DERYL GUYNUP 8 558 68 42 0 0 1 0 5
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Team players
Alix Hotel Pool League

RAGS TO RICHES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
25 1 TIME SPARE 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
27 LARRY LOVE 7 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
30 HUGH MACKAY 7 448 64 24 0 0 0 0 3
33 CARROL B 7 52 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
37 INGRID CLARKE 6 126 20 6 0 0 0 0 2
39 DAMARA OSBORN 6 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
41 SHAUNA M 6 24 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
42 DAVE DEAS 6 237 40 7 0 0 0 0 2
43 DEANNA MERCER 6 354 60 13 0 0 0 0 2
45 TANYA MACKAY 5 338 64 11 0 0 0 0 1

RAT PACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
14 PATRICK KINSELLA 8 548 68 40 0 0 0 0 12
15 BRANT PERRY 8 548 68 39 0 0 0 0 8
29 PAUL DOMOLASKY 7 460 64 24 0 0 0 0 4
38 KERRY DOCHERTY 6 416 68 19 0 0 0 0 4

SCRATCH AND BURN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 JIM COCKBURN 10 156 16 15 0 0 0 0 16
3 JUSTIN SAUER 9 105 12 8 0 0 0 0 7
7 LARRY GREEN 9 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
8 CALLIE SAUER 9 441 52 31 0 0 1 0 7

12 GLENN MYERS 8 491 60 36 0 0 0 0 6
17 CHRIS CLARK 8 509 64 36 0 0 0 0 6
18 SHANE WOOLSEY 8 32 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
25 1 TIME SPARE 8 60 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
26 NORMAN GARRETT 8 30 4 2 0 0 1 0 4
27 LARRY LOVE 7 60 8 3 0 0 0 0 3
34 PATRIC C 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
39 DAMARA OSBORN 6 106 16 5 0 0 0 0 2
44 BARB GILLIAT 6 111 20 3 0 0 0 0 2
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Player standings
Alix Hotel Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JIM COCKBURN 10 233 24 22 0 0 16 0
2 EARL SLACK 9 647 72 55 0 0 9 2
3 JUSTIN SAUER 9 142 16 11 0 0 7 0
4 TERRY DAVIS 9 562 64 46 0 0 10 0
5 ALVIN DIREDGER 9 583 68 47 0 0 11 1
6 LOUIE HUMBKE 9 578 68 45 0 0 7 0
7 LARRY GREEN 9 34 4 2 0 0 1 0
8 CALLIE SAUER 9 441 52 31 0 0 7 1
9 DUSTIN BLAISE 8 435 52 33 0 0 11 0

10 RON MCINTOSH 8 565 68 40 0 0 9 0
11 DERYL GUYNUP 8 558 68 42 0 0 5 1
12 GLENN MYERS 8 491 60 36 0 0 6 0
13 GEORGE SWITNER 8 551 68 37 0 0 5 2
14 PATRICK KINSELLA 8 548 68 40 0 0 12 0
15 BRANT PERRY 8 548 68 39 0 0 8 0
16 MARK KOCH 8 193 24 15 0 0 3 0
17 CHRIS CLARK 8 546 68 39 0 0 6 0
18 SHANE WOOLSEY 8 32 4 3 0 0 3 0
19 JOHN MARTIN 8 443 56 29 0 0 5 0
20 KEVIN DORAN 8 566 72 36 0 0 7 0
21 DENNIS BEDFORD 8 188 24 14 0 0 5 0
22 ANITA SUTLEY 8 123 16 7 0 0 2 0
23 JOANNE SLACK 8 515 68 32 0 0 6 1
24 BARRY AMUNDSON 8 542 72 36 0 0 6 0
25 1 TIME SPARE 8 90 12 5 0 0 2 0
26 NORMAN GARRETT 8 418 56 23 0 0 4 1
27 LARRY LOVE 7 117 16 6 0 0 3 0
28 PAT NICHOLSON 7 467 64 26 0 0 4 0
29 PAUL DOMOLASKY 7 460 64 24 0 0 4 0
30 HUGH MACKAY 7 448 64 24 0 0 3 0
31 BONNIE NICHOLSON 7 441 64 26 0 0 7 0
32 ONE TIME SPARE 7 55 8 4 0 0 4 0
33 CARROL B 7 52 8 1 0 0 1 0
34 PATRIC C 7 26 4 2 0 0 2 0
35 PAUL ? 7 26 4 1 0 0 1 0
36 ROBIN TREMBLEY 6 51 8 2 0 0 2 0
37 INGRID CLARKE 6 126 20 6 0 0 2 0
38 KERRY DOCHERTY 6 416 68 19 0 0 4 0
39 DAMARA OSBORN 6 144 24 5 0 0 2 0
40 DUANE HUMPHREY 6 120 20 6 0 0 2 0
41 SHAUNA M 6 24 4 1 0 0 1 0
42 DAVE DEAS 6 237 40 7 0 0 2 0
43 DEANNA MERCER 6 354 60 13 0 0 2 0
44 BARB GILLIAT 6 111 20 3 0 0 2 0
45 TANYA MACKAY 5 338 64 11 0 0 1 0
46 KELLY BALL 5 21 4 1 0 0 1 0
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